AQUATLON TRIPrague - Celkové, 15.08.2015

# Jméno
Marcidnova Hana (2003)
Kostalova Kristyna (2000)
Grossmann David (2001)
Hala Lukas (2002)
Blahovd Magdalena (2002)
Bednar Michal (2002)
TOUSEK Matya3 (2003)

N O A W NP

Generovano dne 21.10.2025 12:58

Zemé

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

KONRAD TOOLS TEAM
SK Slavia Praha

SK Slavia Praha
Spartak Trebi¢

Elab

Elab

Cas

00:07:08,00
00:07:32,00
00:07:50,00
00:07:59,00
00:08:14,00
00:08:19,00
00:10:42,00

Plavani
00:02:23,00()
00:02:40,00()
00:02:52,00()
00:03:08,00()
00:03:07,00()
00:03:18,00()
00:05:50,00()

B&h
00:04:45,00()
00:04:52,00()
00:04:59,00()
00:04:52,00()
00:05:07,00()
00:05:00,00()
00:04:52,00()



