

AQUATLON TRIPrague - Celkově, 15.08.2015

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Běh
1	Marciánová Hana (2003)	CZE	KONRAD TOOLS TEAM	00:07:08,00	00:02:23,00()	00:04:45,00()
2	Košťálová Kristýna (2000)	CZE	SK Slavia Praha	00:07:32,00	00:02:40,00()	00:04:52,00()
3	Grossmann David (2001)	CZE	SK Slavia Praha	00:07:50,00	00:02:52,00()	00:04:59,00()
4	Hála Lukáš (2002)	CZE	Spartak Třebíč	00:07:59,00	00:03:08,00()	00:04:52,00()
5	Bláhová Magdalena (2002)	CZE	Elab	00:08:14,00	00:03:07,00()	00:05:07,00()
6	Bednář Michal (2002)	CZE	Elab	00:08:19,00	00:03:18,00()	00:05:00,00()
7	TOUŠEK Matyáš (2003)	CZE		00:10:42,00	00:05:50,00()	00:04:52,00()

Generováno dne 26.02.2026 10:37